Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 273
- �Industrial castor with a semi-elastic solid
rubber tyre
- M�aterial:
85° Shore vulcanised black rubber tyre
Polypropylene rim
- Smooth central bore
- Working temperature range: - 20°C to + 60°C
.Advantages.
- Soft and silent
- Absorbs shock and vibration
- Will not damage floors
For heavy loads up to 215kg
Black rubber covered wheel
RBN
Maximum Price each
Part number ØD B C ØA load (kg) 1 to 9
RBN80-34/ML 80 34 40 12 75 4 2,79 F
RBN100-35/ML 100 35 39 12 100 4 3,31 F
RBN125-38/ML 125 38 45 15 125 4 5,19 F
RBN150-40/ML 150 40 45 15 150 4 7,36 F
RBN160-38/ML 160 38 60 20 150 - 7,67 F
RBN200-47/ML 200 47 60 20 215 - 11,04 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request